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Housing

PROJECT/ASSET NAME PRIORITY REASON

LIFESPAN/ 
REPLACE 

CYCLE

MULTI 
YEAR 

PROJECT
OUTSIDE FUNDING 

SOURCE(S)

TOTAL 
OUTSIDE  

FUNDING 

EST. ANNUAL 
OPERATING & 
MAINT COSTS COST FY 19 COST FY 20 COST FY 21 COST FY 22 COST FY 23 Unscheduled

EXPENDITURES 
INCEPTION TO 

FY 2019

TOTAL 
ESTIMATED 

PROJECT 
BUDGET

NET 
ESTIMATED 

PROJECT COST

 REMAINING 
BUDGET          
FY 19-22 ANNUAL O&M

New Projects/Assets

Housing Supply Program HIGH 65% resident workforce annual ongoing 80,000$           $1,080,000 $1,076,875 $1,078,797 $1,080,767 $1,082,786 5,399,225$         5,399,225$      5,399,225$      80,000$           

-$                         -$                      -$                      -$                      

-$                         -$                      -$                      -$                      

-$                         -$                      -$                      -$                      

-$                         -$                      -$                      -$                      

-$                         -$                      -$                      -$                      

-$                         -$                      -$                      -$                      

-$                         -$                      -$                      -$                      

-$                         -$                      -$                      -$                      

-$                         -$                      -$                      -$                      

-$                         -$                      -$                      -$                      

-$                         -$                      -$                      -$                      

-$                         -$                      -$                      -$                      

-$                         -$                      -$                      -$                      

-$                         -$                      -$                      -$                      

-$                      80,000$           1,080,000$     1,076,875$     1,078,797$     1,080,767$     1,082,786$     -$                      -$                        5,399,225$        5,399,225$     5,399,225$     80,000$           

New Vehicles & Equipment

-$                         -$                      -$                      -$                      

-$                         -$                      -$                      -$                      

-$                         -$                      -$                      -$                      

-$                         -$                      -$                      -$                      

-$                         -$                      -$                      -$                      

-$                         -$                      -$                      -$                      

-$                         -$                      -$                      -$                      

  -$                         -$                      -$                      -$                      

-$                         -$                      -$                      -$                      

-$                         -$                      -$                      -$                      

-$                         -$                      -$                      -$                      

-$                         -$                      -$                      -$                      

-$                         -$                      -$                      -$                      

-$                         -$                      -$                      -$                      

-$                         -$                      -$                      -$                      

-$                      -$                      -$                      -$                      -$                      -$                      -$                      -$                      -$                        -$                        -$                      -$                      -$                      

Housing  FUND  #  17-4-017
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Repair/Replace/Maint - Assets

-$                         -$                      -$                      -$                      

-$                         -$                      -$                      -$                      

-$                         -$                      -$                      -$                      

-$                         -$                      -$                      -$                      

-$                         -$                      -$                      -$                      

-$                         -$                      -$                      -$                      

-$                         -$                      -$                      -$                      

-$                         -$                      -$                      -$                      

-$                         -$                      -$                      -$                      

-$                         -$                      -$                      -$                      

-$                         -$                      -$                      -$                      

-$                         -$                      -$                      -$                      

-$                         -$                      -$                      -$                      

-$                         -$                      -$                      -$                      

-$                         -$                      -$                      -$                      

-$                      -$                      -$                      -$                      -$                      -$                      -$                      -$                      -$                        -$                        -$                      -$                      -$                      

Repair/Replace/Maint - Vehicles & Equipment     
-$                         -$                      -$                      -$                      

-$                         -$                      -$                      -$                      

-$                         -$                      -$                      -$                      

-$                         -$                      -$                      -$                      

-$                         -$                      -$                      -$                      

-$                         -$                      -$                      -$                      

-$                         -$                      -$                      -$                      

-$                         -$                      -$                      -$                      

-$                         -$                      -$                      -$                      

-$                         -$                      -$                      -$                      

-$                         -$                      -$                      -$                      

-$                         -$                      -$                      -$                      

-$                         -$                      -$                      -$                      

-$                         -$                      -$                      -$                      

-$                         -$                      -$                      -$                      

-$                      -$                      -$                      -$                      -$                      -$                      -$                      -$                      -$                        -$                        -$                      -$                      -$                      

Total -$                      80,000$           1,080,000$     1,076,875$     1,078,797$     1,080,767$     1,082,786$     -$                      -$                        5,399,225$        5,399,225$     5,399,225$     80,000$           

Housing  FUND  #  17-4-017
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